1
Datasheet
A range of basic electro-mechanical time controls
for heating and domestic hot water systems, widely
favoured for their simplicity of operation. They
have been particularly popular for Local Authority
specification.
All models feature a 24-hour clock with colour

3020P 3060 4033
Ordering Complete Time Controls
Model Order Code Features
3020P 087N652600 24-hour Timeswitch.
TIMED/OFF/ON (Constant). Water only/ Water & Heating selection.
Off and On override.
3060 087N652800 24-hour Programmer.
Single rotary switch enables six most commonly used CH and HW programmes to be easily selected.
4033 087N653000 24-hour Programmer.
TIMED/OFF/ON (Constant) for heating and same for domestic hot water.
Off and On override.
Factory Replacement Units
Model Order Code Features
3020P FRU 087N655700 Replacement Timeswitch Module
3060 FRU 087N655900 Replacement Programmer Module
4033 FRU 087N656000 Replacement Programmer Module
3022 FRU 087N655800 Replacement Optional Priority Timeswitch Module for Diverters
N.B. All units can be provided with Braille studding on request.
Part No. 040v04  10/10
Datasheet
2